State Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund
Monthly Schedule of Portfolio Holdings (Unaudited) as of 9-30-2013

CusIP
928989383
00282CX80
02665JY61
19121AXA4
24422LY15
2635J4XN7
30229AXW4
313385ML7
313385NA0
313385NS1
313397NV9
313589NH2
36959HYS0
64105GZG2
69372AXB3
74271TYM9
77119LZ2G7
89233GYD2
912796BG3
912796BMO

Weighted Average Maturity:
Weighted Average Life:

Name of Issuer

JPMORGAN US GOV MONEY MARKET FUND

ABBOTT LABORATORIES
AMERICAN HONDA FINANCE
COCA-COLA CO

JOHN DEERE CAPITAL CORP
DUPONT EI DE NEMOURS CO
EXXON MOBIL CORP

FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT
FANNIE DISCOUNT NOTE
GENERAL ELEC CAP CORP
NESTLE CAPITAL CORP
PACCAR FINANCIAL CORP
PROCTER & GAMBLE CO
ROCHE HOLDINGS INC
TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP
TREASURY BILL

TREASURY BILL

% Seven-day annualized yield.

b Redemption payments will generally be made within 7 days.

33.90 Days
33.90 Days
Coupon
or Maturity
Yield Date
0.01% @ 10/07/2013 °
0.05% 10/08/2013
0.10% 11/06/2013
0.05% 10/10/2013
0.04% 11/01/2013
0.06% 10/22/2013
0.06% 10/30/2013
0.03% 10/02/2013
0.04% 10/16/2013
0.04% 11/01/2013
0.06% 11/04/2013
0.05% 10/23/2013
0.08% 11/26/2013
0.05% 12/16/2013
0.05% 10/11/2013
0.07% 11/21/2013
0.04% 12/16/2013
0.07% 11/13/2013
0.02% 10/24/2013
0.03% 11/29/2013

Final
Maturity
Date

10/07/2013 °
10/08/2013
11/06/2013
10/10/2013
11/01/2013
10/22/2013
10/30/2013
10/02/2013
10/16/2013
11/01/2013
11/04/2013
10/23/2013
11/26/2013
12/16/2013
10/11/2013
11/21/2013
12/16/2013
11/13/2013
10/24/2013
11/29/2013

Principal
Amount
1,879,811
1,785,000
1,790,000
1,500,000
1,350,000
1,450,000
1,780,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
1,700,000
3,850,000
1,700,000
1,790,000
1,750,000
1,500,000
1,875,000
1,785,000
1,000,000
3,000,000

Amortized
Cost

1,879,811
1,784,983
1,789,821
1,499,981
1,349,954
1,449,949
1,779,914
1,499,999
1,499,975

999,966
1,699,912
3,849,882
1,699,788
1,789,811
1,749,976
1,499,851
1,874,842
1,784,851

999,987
2,999,872

Category of Investment
Investment Company
Other Commercial Paper
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Other Commercial Paper
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Other Commercial Paper
Other Commercial Paper
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Other Commercial Paper
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Other Commercial Paper
Other Commercial Paper
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Treasury Debt
Treasury Debt

Below is a link to a website of the Securities and Exchange Commission where a user may obtain the most recent 12 months of publicly available information filed by the State
Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund.



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001034633&type=N-MFP&dateb=&count=40&scd=filings

State Farm VP Management Corp. For more information, call 1-888-702-2307.


http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001034633&type=N-MFP&dateb=&count=40&scd=filings

